
РАСПИСАНИЕ    
Прием врача педиатра участкового ведется по записи ( через портал врач42/госуслуги) 

 
18.03.2024-24.03.2024 

Специалист Кабинет ПН 
18.03 

ВТ 
19.03 

СР 
20.03 

ЧТ 
21.03 

ПТ 
22.03 

СБ ВС 

Меркулова Л.И. 1,10 уч 203 14.00 - 20.00. 09.00 -15.00 09.00 -15.00 08.00 - 14.00 12.00 -18.00   

Костюк Е.И.   2,15 уч. 316 8.00 -14.00 09.00 -15.00 14.00 - 20.00 08.00 -14.00 14.00 - 20.00 - - 

Свидерская Г.Д.3 уч 204 08.00 -12.00. 16.00 - 20.00 09.00 -13.00 15.00 - 19.00 08.00 - 12.00   

Устименко Л.В.  4 уч 311 09.00 - 13.00 16.00 - 20.00 кз 12.00 -16.00 09.00 - 13.00 - - 

Гладкова Н.К   6 уч.         302 15.00 - 19.00 10.00 -14.00 14.00 - 18.00 08.00 - 12.00 16.00 - 20.00 - - 

Кочергина Н.В. 7 уч 308 кз 09.00 - 13.00 08.00 - 12.00 16.00 - 20.00 9.00 -13.00 -  

Чуднова А.А. 5 уч. 309 11.00 - 15.00 10.00 -14.00 16.00 - 20.00 10.00 - 14.00 14.00 -18.00   

Шарагашева Т.А.  11 уч. 303 16.00 - 20.00 14.00 - 18.00 15.00 - 19.00 15.00 - 19.00 16.00 - 20.00 - - 

Титова О.А.  14,17 уч.    204 13.00 -19.00 08.00 -14.00. 14.00 - 20.00 09.00 - 15.00 12.00 -18.00 -  

Платонова О.В  8,12 уч 307 14.00 - 20.00 8.00 - 14.00 13.00 -19.00 08.00 - 14.00 кз -  

Иващенко О.Ю. 18, 16 уч 303 09.00 - 14.00 14.00 -19.00 09.00 -14.00 кз 9.00 - 14.00   

Ломова Н.В.    9 уч.      307 09.00 - 13.00 кз 09.00 -13.00 16.00 - 20.00 08.00 - 12.00 -  

Катушева О.А 311 отпуск   

Дежурный педиатр 
(ЗАБОЛЕВШИЕ ДЕТИ) 

Вход со 
стороны 

полиции, 2 
этаж 

8.00 – 13.00 8.00 – 13.00 8.00 – 13.00 8.00 – 13.00  9.00 – 14.00  

 
25.03.2024-31.03.2024 

 
Специалист Кабинет ПН 

25.03 
ВТ 

26.03 
СР 

27.03 
ЧТ 

28.03 
ПТ 

29.03 
СБ ВС 

Меркулова Л.И. 1,10 уч 203 14.00 - 20.00. 09.00 -15.00 09.00 -15.00 КЗ 12.00 -18.00   

Костюк Е.И.   2,15 уч. 316 КЗ 09.00 -15.00 14.00 - 20.00 08.00 -14.00 14.00 - 20.00 - - 

Свидерская Г.Д.3,5  уч 204 08.00 -14.00. 14.00 - 20.00 08.00 -14.00 14.00 - 20.00 08.00 - 14.00   

Устименко Л.В.  4 уч 311 09.00 - 13.00 16.00 - 20.00 08.00 - 12.00 14.00 -18.00 09.00 - 13.00 - - 

Гладкова Н.К   6,12  уч.         302 14.00 - 19.00 09.00 -14.00 КЗ 08.00 - 13.00 15.00 - 20.00 - - 

Кочергина Н.В. 7, 8 уч 308 13.00 -19.00. 08.00 -14.00 08.00 -14.00 14.00 - 20.00 08.00 -14.00 -  

Чуднова А.А. 309 отпуск   

Шарагашева Т.А.  11 уч. 303 16.00 - 20.00 14.00 - 18.00 15.00 - 19.00 15.00 - 19.00 16.00 - 20.00 - - 

Титова О.А.  14  уч.    204 14.00 -19.00 КЗ 15.00 - 20.00 09.00 - 14.00 14.00 -19.00 -  

Платонова О.В   307 отпуск -  

Иващенко О.Ю. 18, 16 уч 302 09.00 - 14.00 14.00 -19.00 09.00 -14.00 15.00 - 20.00 -   

Ломова Н.В.    9 уч.      307 09.00 - 13.00 15.00 -19.00 09.00 -13.00 16.00 - 20.00 КЗ -  

Катушева О.А. 17 уч 311 14.00 -18.00 09.00 -13.00 14.00 -18.00 08.00 -12.00 16.00 - 20.00   

Дежурный педиатр 
(ЗАБОЛЕВШИЕ ДЕТИ) 

Вход со 
стороны 

полиции, 2 
этаж 

8.00 – 13.00 8.00 – 13.00 8.00 – 13.00 8.00 – 13.00 8.00 – 13.00 9.00 – 14.00  



        - 

 


